
HIGHLAND PARK VARSITY 2025 SCHEDULE
Date Day Opponent Site Time
1-Feb Sat McKinney Boyd Scotland Yard 11:00
4-Feb Tues McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd 2:30
7-Feb Fri Plano West Plano West 4:00
8-Feb Sat
11-Feb Tues Coppell Coppell 4:00
14-Feb Fri
15-Feb Sat McKinney North McKinney North 11:00
20-Feb Thur Rockhill/Celina Prosper Rockhill 12:30/3
21-Feb Fri Walnut Grove/Prosper Prosper HS 3/5:30
22-Feb Sat McKinney North McKinney North HS 10:00
27-Feb Thurs Magnolia Heights/Dripping Springs Scotland Yard 10/12:30
28-Feb Fri Maryknoll/Americas Scotland Yard 10/12:30
1-Mar Sat Frenship Scotland Yard 9:30
6-Mar Thurs Waxahachie/Permian Scotland Yard 11/4:00
7-Mar Fri Red Oak/Keller Scotland Yard 11/4:00
8-Mar Sat Little Elm Scotland Yard 10:00
10-Mar Mon
12-Mar Wed Turner Scotland Yard 7:30
14-Mar Fri Turner R.L. Turner H.S. 7:30
15-Mar Sat
18-Mar Tues Wakeland Frisco Wakeland HS 7:30
21-Mar Fri Wakeland Scotland Yard 7:30
22-Mar Sat
25-Mar Tues Colony Scotland Yard 7:30
28-Mar Fri Colony The Colony HS 7:30
29-Mar Sat Allen Allen HS 11:00
1-Apr Tues Newman Smith Kelly Field 7:30
4-Apr Fri Newman Smith Scotland Yard 7:30
5-Apr Sat Arlington Martin Scotland Yard 11:00
8-Apr Tues Reedy Scotland Yard 7:30
9-Apr Wed

11-Apr Fri Reedy Frisco Reedy HS 7:30
12-Apr Sat Anna Scotland Yard 12:00
15-Apr Tues Creekview Carollton Creekview HS 7:30
16-Apr Wed
17-Apr Thurs Creekview Scotland Yard 7:30
18-Apr Fri
19-Apr  Sat
22-Apr Tues Lone Star Scotland Yard 7:30
25-Apr Fri Lone Star Frisco Lone Star HS 7:30


